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Price
140.73 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.55% (-0.78)

US14040H1059
COF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

48,565 EUR
S&P 500

140.68 USD (600)
140.78 USD (200)
141.80 USD
142.30 USD
140.34 USD
141.51 USD
140.821381 USD
178,550
25,143,266.87
4,564
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d1a301ee8ce397692f78e3b27eac850dfd895f8fe9e547940cecf9de611b26&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63df0d3262b7fb781&time=1724338753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36fc7cfccf7f0b9960b4e4eb592639f57c86ecf50b70953ad8766f00ffdec730&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bb7ad07c9a19c68b&time=1724338753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b32ec16b4071b69aca7508f4c35655dd085399a3fd8307881e2b022ccd05d1&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56c5c4e8350b33637&time=1724338753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c776fb3b42d568290528fdbe1934bfd7201cec00f0a682b35367f0499ae425&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1d5c83fbd2b2e0ea&time=1724338753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58700ea3645cc7df727db0e5c001225fcbc4c825f4d7161e161fbad190e2336b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e5abc2646ebf2956&time=1724338753&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 16:44:08

Price
140.73 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.55% (-0.78)

ISIN US14040H1059
Symbol COF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,565 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.68 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 140.78 USD (200)
Open 141.80 USD
High 142.30 USD
Low 140.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 141.51 USD
VWAP 140.821381 USD
Volume (pcs) 178,550
Trading volume 25,143,266.87
Number of trades 4,564
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.00% +34.72% -15.88%
Perf (abs.) +4.12 +36.47 -26.71
Beta 0.76 0.87 1.26
Volatility 25.93 26.75 35.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 128.00 EUR
20

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 128.00 EUR

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 128.00 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:05 127.00 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 16:44 140.73 USD

139.41 USD (1,724,693
141.69 USD (2,474,928
140.65 USD (2,347,125
126.75 USD (2,472,182
153.35 USD (2024/07/18
123.23 USD (2024/01/18
153.35 USD (2024/07/18
88.23 USD (2023/10/25

—_ T LoD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 1

25.14 4,564
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784180
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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21
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08:00

16:27

08:01

16:31

08:08

125.00 EUR

133.65 USD

127.00 EUR

126.00 EUR

127.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13098

CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

-

CapitalOne

Contact Details
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP.

1680 Capital One Drive - 22102-3407
McLean

Telefon: +1-703-720-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ann Hackett

Christine Detrick

Cornelis
Leenaars

Craig Williams
Eileen Serra

Frangois Locoh-
Donou

Ime Archibong

Mayo Shattuck

Peter Killalea

Peter Raskind

Suni Harford

Richard D.
Fairbank

Andrew M.
Young

Celia S. Karam

Frank G.
LaPrade, lll

Kaitlin Haggerty

Kevin S.
Borgmann

Lia Dean

Matthew W.
Cooper

Micheal J.
Wassmer

Neal Blinde
Robert M.
Alexander

Sanjiv Yajnik

Sheldon Hall

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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